NSSA

152443
158738
169119
146839
NEW

279941
151473
284546
247424
160764
138852
319821
169078
323618
237354
104663
326370
NEW

NEW

163774
255954
NEW

243396

Name
ALEXANDER, JEFF (152443)
BAKER, CHRIS (158738)
BERRY, JEAN (169119)
BORRELLI, BILL (146839)
DAVID, BIALOSKY (NEW)
EL-ZOGHBI, MUHAMED (279941)
FALABRINO, JOE (151473)
FITZGERALD, LOLA (284546)
FREY, ANDRE (247424)
GEORGE, CAROLINE (160764)
HAUGH, JOHN (138852)
HUYNH, JAMES (319821)
JAMES, DENNIS (169078)
KINSEY, KENNETH (323618)
KRASNIANSKI, GARY (237354)
MARBLE, BILL (104663)
MASSAROTTI, JEFF (326370)
MEZA, AMAYA (NEW)
NAFARRATE, SYDNEY (NEW)
PHELPS, KEITH (163774)
ROBERTO, PASQUALE (255954)
TIOLOLO, PILAR (NEW)

VAN RYZIN, MARK (243396)

12 Ga
98 B
94 AA
92C
99 A
86D
98 AA
96 AA
97 A
958B
96 A
90D
87D
94 A
91C
89 B
96 A
93C

94 B
82C

94 A

20 Ga
898
96 AA
98 C
95 A
84D
98 AA

99 AA
94 B
95 A
88D
85D
97 A

898
94 AA

54D
32D
93 B

49D
97 A

HOA
1878
190 AA
190C
194 A
170D
196 AAA

196 B
189 A
191 A
178 C
172D
191 A
1788

93 AAA

187 B

191 A

Concurrent
SS

SR

SV

SR

VT

SU, MV
SR

JR, LY
SR, MV, FR
SS

VT

SS

SR

VT

VT

VT

SuU

JR, LY
JR, LY
VT

JR

JR, LY
SR, MV
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